
D V S N  I S  A  M U L T I - F A C E T E D  C R E A T I V E  C O L L E C T I V E 

W I T H  A  P A S S I O N  F O R  V I S U A L  S T O R Y T E L L I N G .

Since our inception in 2014 we’ve worked on a 

number of projects with brands such as Ralph Lauren, 

Red Bull, Tesla, Nokia, Zara and more. Within DVSN 

Collective there are writers, directors, photographers 

and marketing pros whose aim is to create eye-catching 

content by melding ideas and values that would be 

unachievable on an individual basis. 

FOUNDER

Anton Dee

About



0
0

0
1

0
0

0
3

0
0

0
3

0
0

0
4

Recent Work
0

0
0

6

0
0

0
5

0
0

0
7

 
 

0001 
Tesla Motors

0002 
Nevs

0003 
Red Bull

000 4 
Land Rover

0005 
Mohamed Abdulle

0006 
Lawrence Thomas

000 7 
Adidas

0008 
Jaeger

000 9 
Stormzy Tour

0
0

0
8

0
0

0
2

0
0

0
9



M O H A M E D 
A B D U L L E

@ M A B D U L L E 

London based photographer, 
with a unique style and way 

of portraying characters 
through imagery.

R Y A N 
W I N T E R B O -

T H A M

@ R Y A N W I N T E R B O T H A M 

Photographer based in Hampshire, 
UK capturing landscapes and 
portraits. His unique style and 

creative eye makes him an  
invaluable member of our 

team.

L O U I S  H O L L I S
@ L G H O L L I S 

Louis is a self-shooting director, 
FS7 owner/operator and junior 

editor based in London.
L A W R E N C E 

T H O M A S

@ L M T _ 

Born and raised in London, Lawrence 
has created content for multina-
tional businesses. His aim is to 

bring brand concepts to life 
while using his work to 

inspire others.

Team TeamD V S N  M E M B E R S D V S N  M E M B E R S

W I L L E M 
S I Z O O

@ W I L L E M S I Z O O 

Amsterdam based teen, Willem 
has amassed a wealth of 

experience with some of the 
biggest brands on the planet. 

He lets his shutter finger 
do the talking.

https://www.instagram.com/mabdulle/
https://www.instagram.com/RYANWINTERBOTHAM/
https://www.instagram.com/tomjoyphoto/
https://www.instagram.com/lmt_/
https://www.instagram.com/willemsizoo/


A N T O N 
D E E

F O U N D E R 

With an MBA in Digital Advertising, 
Anton started DVSN when he saw 

the growing demand for high 
quality digital content. He has 

spent 5 years working with 
leading fashion and travel 

agencies.

S E R V I C E S

D I G I T A L  C O N S U L T A N C Y

P H O T O G R A P H Y

V I D E O G R A P H Y

C O N T E N T  S T R A T E G Y

E D I T O R I A L

I N S TAG R A M

S T A T S

Total Audience

W E B S I T E

10k+170k+

20k+ 100k+

300k+

T W I T T E R

P I N T E R E S T

TOTAL

Team D V S N  M E M B E R S

http://instagram.com/antondee_/
http://instagram.com/antondee_/


Contact Information

PH O N E 
+44 7535 51 2018

Costs
& Services

Client List

We aim to create breathtaking content that tells a story 
and resonates with a worldwide audience. By integrating 
directly with your digital team, DVSN will streamline the 
creative process using the talent and experience at our 
disposal. We believe that art is a universal language that 
doesn t́ need any translation, so make sure to get in touch 
using the links below and let’s create something beautiful.

E MAI L 
anton@dvsn.co

W E B S ITE 
dvsn.co

P A C K A G E  O N E

P A C K A G E  T W O

P A C K A G E  T H R E E

We will work with you to create 
content for social, app or web use.

We will create bespoke content 
and provide digital consultancy 
services to maximise exposure. 

We will work with your team 
to create something special.
Our collective of journalists, 

creatives and digital marketing 
pros are at your disposal.

All services and team members are interchangeable depending on campaign requirements. Please get in touch via 

phone or email so we can assess your digital needs and recommend a plan of action.

N O T E S

mailto:hello%40dvsn.co?subject=
mailto:http://dvsn.co/?subject=

